
On-Call ConstructionConsultant Management Services Cummulative Ranking Sheet
DHS

Consulting,Harris and 
Associates

Berg and 
Associates

Consultant 
No. A

Consultant 
No. B

Consultant 
No. C

Consultant 
No. D

Consultant 
No. E

Consultant 
No. F

Consultant 
No. GIEM Arcadis

Inc

1344 1325 1320 1311 1310 1270 1248 1240 1232 1180 1137 1124TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12RANK

Evaluator 1 - 289 297 297 291 286 282 284 278 283 263 249 254Score

4 1 1 3 5 8 6 9 7 10 12 11Rank

Evaluator 2 - 298 286 298 293 289 280 276 284 278 275 272 272Score

1 5 1 3 4 7 9 6 8 10 11 11Rank

Evaluator 3 - 240 253 243 241 245 228 228 222 225 218 210 205Score

5 1 3 4 2 6 6 9 8 10 11 12Rank

Evaluator 4 - 227 231 228 231 231 226 224 225 226 221 216 200Score

5 1 4 1 1 6 9 8 6 10 11 12Rank

Evaluator 5 - 290 258 254 255 259 254 236 231 220 203 190 193Score

1 3 5 4 2 5 7 8 9 10 12 11Rank

Average 269 265 264 262 262 254 250 248 246 236 227 225Score

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12Rank

Consultant:
Harris and Associates 
Berg and Associates 
IEM
DHS Consulting, Inc 
Arcadis
Consultant No.A 
Consultant No.B 
Consultant No.C 
Consultant No.D 
Consultant No.E 
Consultant No.F 
Consultant No.G

Rank:
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
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